








Check-in: Kenzie + Tommy
Tue 8/2/2022 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Organizer: Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie)
Required Attendees: Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie) <mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Meeting on ESA Packages
Tue 8/2/2022 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Frazer, Gary D <gary_frazer@fws.gov>; Fahey, Bridget <bridget_fahey@fws.gov>; Estenoz,
Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie) <mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>;
Williams, Martha M <martha_williams@fws.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Fong, Judith L <judith_fong@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;
Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>;

Spreadsheet attached 7.29.22

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

#
  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: #
Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

#
  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: #
Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

FY24 Budget Briefing
Tue 8/2/2022 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Organizer: O'Connor, Niall W
Required Attendees: O'Connor, Niall W <niall_oconnor@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P
<Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A
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EOP/OMB
Adrienne Lucas – OMB
Mary Fischietto – OMB
Ben Burnett – OMB
Ali Zaidi – CPO (optional)
David Hayes and/or Jahi Wise – CPO

DOI
Tommy Beaudreau (optional)
Winnie Stachelberg
Denise Flanagan
Rachael Taylor

 

https://www.zoomgov.com/static/6.1.6468/image/new/ZoomLogo_110_25.png

Hi there,

Bianca Majumder (she/her) - OMB is inviting you to a scheduled ZoomGov meeting.

Join
Zoom Meeting
One tap mobile: US:
 #,,, #
or

#,,, #

Meeting URL:

Meeting ID:
Passcode:

Join by Telephone

For higher quality, dial a number based on your current location.
Dial:

US: +

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

International
numbers

Join from an H.323/SIP room system

H.323:  (US West)

 (US East)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

SIP:

Passcode:

 
 
 

Leg
Thu 8/4/2022 7:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Trujillo, Tanya M <tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Touton, Camille Calimlim
<mtouton@usbr.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G <andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Palumbo, David M
<DPalumbo@usbr.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Brown, Carter L
<Carter.Brown@sol.doi.gov>;
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4:05pm United #747 DEN - RNO
Wed 8/31/2022 6:05 PM - 8:27 PM

Location: Conf. # 

AIR → Wed, Aug 31 2022 United Airlines UA #747 ← Conf. # 

Wed
4:05 PM

Departur

e
2h 22m

Denver DEN → RNO Reno

Departure 4:05 PM

Terminal ( Unassigned )

Denver, CO

Arrival Wed 5:27 PM

Terminal ( Unassigned )

Reno, NV
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